HotMicroCoil 加热器 2  HotMicroCoil Heating Elements
09/2019
www.freek-heaters.com  1/26
2.1 MicroCoils
MicroCoils 3-4
 2.1.1
MicroCoil 变体
MicroCoil Variants

Spare part cross-reference list
OEM 功率 ID L Freek
商品编号 wattage [mm] [mm] 订货号
part number [W] part number
Husky
- 285 W (230 V) 19 25,40 (1,0’’) 64M8.001
520156 149 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 30,50 (1,2’’) 64M9.008
521334 250 W (230 V) 19,05 (3/4”) 30,50 (1,2’’) 64M9.001
300 W (220 V) 19,1 30,50 (1,2’’) 64MA.001
250 W (230 V) 22,22 30,50 (1,2’’) 64M9.002
250 W (230 V) 22,55 30,50 (1,2’’) 64M9.005
440 W (240 V) 39,88 44,45 (1,75’’) 64M9.009
534192 268 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 30,50 (1,2’’) 64M9.011
534233 268 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 30,50 (1,2’’) 64M9.003
534234 149 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 30,50 (1,2’’) 64M9.004
534445 149 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 30,50 (1,2’’) 64M9.010
SIG
250W (230 V) 22,55 29 65S6.013
系统
System
Two Screw Clamp Band
Axial Clamp Band
Reflection Tube Heater
with heat conductive sleeve
OEM 功率 ID L Freek
商品编号 wattage [mm] [mm] 订货号
part number [W] part number
Husky 1250 series
1250 Bi-Metal
1250 Bi-Metal
(带热电偶/ with
TC)
Ultra 1250
(UNH)
535069 3083481 4187817 400 W (240 V) 31,75 (1 1/4") 45 64P8.005
535070 31,75 (1 1/4")
535071 31,75 (1 1/4")
535072 31,75 (1 1/4")
535073 3083485 400 W (240 V) 31,75 (1 1/4") 124
535074 3083486 400 W (240 V) 31,75 (1 1/4") 144 64P9.001
535075 31,75 (1 1/4")
535344 31,75 (1 1/4")
535345 31,75 (1 1/4")
535346 31,75 (1 1/4")
535347 31,75 (1 1/4")
535348 31,75 (1 1/4")
535230 螺帽/  cap AXAU.187
热电偶/TC
系统
System
Kappa 系列
Kappa Series
HotMicroCoil 加热器 2  HotMicroCoil Heating Elements
09/2019
www.freek-heaters.com  19/26
OEM 功率 ID L Freek
商品编号 wattage [mm] [mm] 订货号
part number [W] part number
Husky 750 series
750 Bi-Metal
750 Bi-Metal
(HTR S/A)
Ultra 750
(UNH)
534975
5177912
4458363 (166 W)
220 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 30 64P5.001
250 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 30 64P5.005
1501609 350 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 30 64P5.006
534976 4458365 (213 W) 220 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 40 64P5.002
250 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 40 64P5.008
1502992 350 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 40 64P5.007
534977 4458366 (223 W) 220 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 50 64P5.003
250 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 50 64P5.009
1502993 350 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 50 64P5.012
534978 4458367 (233 W) 220 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 60 64P5.004
250 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 60 64P5.010
1501594 400 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 60 64P6.022
534979 4458368 (243 W) 220 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 70 64P6.001
1502994 400 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 70 64P6.006
534980 4458369 (253 W) 220 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 80 64P6.002
1501595 400 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 80 64P6.007
534981 4458370 (263 W) 220 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 90 64P6.003
350 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 90 64P6.019
1502995 400 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 90 64P6.008
534982 4458371 (273 W) 220 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 100 64P6.004
350 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 100 64P6.020
1501596 400 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 100 64P6.009
534983 4458372 (283 W) 220 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 110 64P6.005
350 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 110 64P6.021
1502996 400 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 110 64P6.010
4458373 (293 W) 220 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 120
535470 220 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 130 64P7.001
1502997 4458374 (303 W) 400 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 130 64P7.003
535471 220 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 150 64P7.002
1502998 4458376 (323 W) 450 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 150 64P7.004
535472 220 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 170 64P8.001
1502999 4458380 (343 W) 450 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 170 64P8.003
535473 220 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 190 64P8.002
1503000 4458382 (363 W) 450 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 190 64P8.004
535474 220 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 210
1503001 4458386 (383 W) 450 W (240 V) 19,05 (3/4’’) 210
535181 螺帽/  cap AXAU.095
热电偶/TC
系统
System
Kappa系列
Kappa Series
HotMicroCoil 加热器 2  HotMicroCoil Heating Elements
  09/2019
20/26  www.freek-heaters.com
OEM 功率 ID L Freek
商品编号 wattage [mm] [mm] 订货号
part number [W] part number
Husky 500 series
500 HTM
Copper
Ultra 500
(5…=epoxy/
2...=ceramic)
500 HTM
Brass
Ultra 500
(UNH)
4778275  (153 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 40
4778276 (159 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 50
5442630/
2343737
4778277 (164 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 60 64P7.013
5442631 4778278 (170 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 70
5442632 4778279 (175 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 80
5442633/
2343739
4778280 (180 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 90 64P7.010
5442634/
2343741
4778281 (186 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 100 64P7.016
3191678
5442635/
2343742
4778282 (191 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 110 64P7.012
5421799 (210 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 110
5442636/
2343743
4778283 (197 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 120
3191680
5442637/
2343744
4778284 (202 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 130 64P7.015
5421753 (220 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 130
2343745 4778285  (208 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 140 64P7.008
5421754 (220 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 140
4778286 (213 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 150
5421755 (220 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 150
4778287 (218 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 160
5421756 (230 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 160
4778288 (224 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 170
5421757 (230 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 170 65S6.160
4778289 (229 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 180
5421758 (230 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 180
4778290 (235 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 190 64P7.011
5421759 (230 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 190 65S6.159
4778291 (240 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 200
5421760 (240 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 200 65S6.149
4778292 (246 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 210 64P7.009
5421761 (240 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 210
4778293 (251 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 220
4778294 (257 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 230 64P7.017
4778295 (262 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 240
4778296 (267 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 250
4778297 (273 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 260
4778298 (278 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 270
4778299 (284 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 280
4778300 (289 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 290
4778301 (295 W) 280 W (240 V) 12,75 (1/2’’) 300
螺帽/  cap
热电偶/TC